10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Manager General
Chief Financial Officer

Judge, Superior Court

Manager General Assistant

Superintendent

County Superintendent

Manager Deputy Energy

Department

Superintendent

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Superintendent/President

Post Stc Csi Program Director

Judge, Superior Court

Manager Operations & Energy

Infrastructure

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Director Of Pharmacy

Other Positions Held Employer

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial Irrigation District
El Centro Elementary

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial Irrigation District
Calexico Unified

Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial Community College

District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Hospital
Administration

General Manager

Hospital
Administration

Judge's Retire System
Member

Gen Mgr. Support
Superintendent

Certificated
Management

Energy

Certificated
Managment

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Vice Pres Student
Services Office

POST

Judge's Retire System
Member

Energy

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Pharmacy

Total Wages

$367,617

$344,819
$250,888

$239,218

$233,096
$228,087
$227,348

$223,093

$217,049

$214,791

$214,554

$214,237

$213,330

$213,317

$213,043

$211,833

$211,634

$210,257

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$32,118

$46,428
$16,084

$15.594

$46,366
$55,436
$57,268

$31,053

$58,469

$125

$20,101

$47,906

$51,362

$15,534

$32,153

$20,101

$1,665

$21,941



19.

20.

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Counsel Assistant
Manager Water Department

Judge, Superior Court

Manager Water Department

Superintendent

Chief Financial Officer/Manager

Finance Department

Manager Human Resources
Department

Professor/Art-Humanities

Lineman Leader

Deputy Superintendent

Battalion Chief
City Manager
Lineman Foreman

Professor-Art/Dept. Chair

Manager General Services

Associate Prof/Geography

Manager Deputy Energy
Department

Lineman Foreman
Court Executive Officer

Judge, Superior Court

City Manager

Imperial County Superior Court Judge's Retire System

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Unified

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial County Office of
Education

El Centro
El Centro
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial County Superior Court

Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

General Counsel
Water

Judge's Retire System
Member

Water
Administration

Finance

Human Resources

Humanities

Energy

Certificated
Management

Fire
City Manager
Energy

Humanities

General Service

Social Science

Energy

Energy

Executive Office

Imperial County Superior Court Judge's Retire System

Imperial

Member

City Manager

$209,679

$208,763

$208,000
$207,911
$206,222

$205,909
$205,412
$204,817

$204,492

$204,344

$202,356
$199,209

$198,566
$193,617
$192,787
$192,696

$190,655
$190,429

$190,426

$190,358
$190,345
$189,036

$187,532

$16,799

$8,041

$15,708
$35.894
$8,041

$19,496
$53,097
$43,597

$33,225

$44,356

$25,497
$44,137

$35,836
$42,076
$26,505
$41,351

$42,623
$50,545

$25,100

$25,388
$64,937
$15,389

$13,261



42.

43,

44,

45.

46.
47.

48.

49.
50.

51.

52.
53.

54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

59.

60.
61.

62.

Associate Superintendent

Battalion Chief

Executive Assistant To The
General Manager/Secretary To
The Board Of Directors

Lineman Journeyman With
Rubber Gloving

County Executive Officer

Assistant Superintendent

Manager Energy Department
Assistant

Fire Captain
Chief Nursing Officer

Pharmacist MDP Coord

Auditor Internal Chief
Professor-Pe/Athl Director

Professor/Music

Superintendent
Lineman Foreman

Professor/Physics-Math

Lineman Journeyman With
Rubber Gloving

Manager Of Energy Resources
Planning

Power Troubleshooter Foreman

Manager Water Department
Assistant

Professor/Biology

El Centro Elementary

El Centro

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial County

El Centro Elementary

Imperial Irrigation District

El Centro

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Heber Elementary
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Associate
Superintendent

Fire

General Manager

Energy

Executive Office

Assistant
Superintendent

Energy

Fire

Nursing Administration

Pharmacy

Internal Audit

Exercise
Science/Wellness/Sport

Humanities

Superintendent
Energy

Science, Math,
Engineering

Energy

Energy

Energy
Water

Science, Math,
Engineering

$187,471

$187,396

$186,527

$185,925

$185,757
$185,417

$185,108

$184,844
$184,620

$184,294

$184,251
$184,145

$184,079

$183,996
$183,675
$183,645

$182,297

$181,002

$180,868
$180,011

$179,576

$44,296

$43,084

$18,566

$24,333

$52,261
$47,881

$29,644

$39,967
$28,012

$19,269

$20,450
$49,695

$40,609

$42,648
$32,416
$40,891

$23,193

$33,954

$28,381
$31.412

$48,903



63.
64.
65.

66.

67.
68.

69.

70.
71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.

82.
83.

84.

District Attorney
Power Troubleshooter
Chief HR/Clinics Officer

Quality Resource Director

Fire Captain

Manager Water Department
Assistant

Manager Energy Department
Assistant

Power Troubleshooter

Systems Operations Shift
Supervisor

Treasurer

Manager Energy Department
Assistant

Superintendent

Executive Director

Power Troubleshooter Leader
Deputy General Counsel
Power Troubleshooter Foreman

Superintendent Power
Restoration & Troubleshooting

Professor/Mathematics

Manager Energy Department
Assistant

Dir Of Beh Health Services
Professor-Math/Dept. Chair

Lineman Leader

Imperial County
Imperial Irrigation District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

El Centro

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Brawley Elementary

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial County

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District

District Attorney
Energy

Hospital
Administration

Quality Management

Fire

Water

Energy

Energy
Energy

Finance

Energy

Parlier Unified

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Energy
General Counsel
Energy
Energy

Science, Math,
Engineering

Energy

Behavioral Health

Science, Math,
Engineering

Energy

$178,863
$177,824
$177,764

$177,146

$176,752
$176,528

$176,276

$176,250
$174,874

$174,848
$174,783

$174,577

$173,683

$173,462
$173,192
$172,523
$172,252

$172,084

$171,976

$171,642
$171,446

$171,218

$43,849
$26,594
$20,972

$29,701

$43,467
$31,339

$33,107

$26,617
$28,285

$32,594
$31.312

$59,486

$35,841

$27,154
$41,724
$25,389
$22,201

$47,804

$29,117

$46,793
$44,021

$32,650



85.

86.

87.
88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Systems Operations Shift
Supervisor

Systems Operations Shift
Supervisor

Superintendent
Dir Child Support Services

Pharmacist

Systems Operations Shift
Supervisor

Superintendent

Dean/Economic & Workforce
Development

Police Sergeant

Superintendent Power
Restoration & Troubleshooting

Project Director-Upward Bound

Trader lll Real-Time
Sheriff-Coroner

Infect Disease Pharmacist

Dir Of Planning & Building Srv
Sheriff's Sergeant

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

San Pasqual Valley Unified
Imperial County

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Imperial Irrigation District

Brawley Union High

Imperial Community College
District

El Centro

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial County

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Imperial County

Imperial County

Energy

Energy

Superintendent
Child Support Services

Pharmacy

Energy

Superintendent

Economic
Development And
Career Tech Ed.

Police

Energy

Upward Bound
Program Staff

Energy
Sheriff-Coroner

Pharmacy

Planning Department

Sheriff-Coroner

$171,149

$169,539

$168,849
$167,982
$167,459

$167,344

$167,301

$167,222

$167,181

$167,057

$167,011

$166,398
$166,136
$166,127

$166,118
$165,891

$36,191

$27,010

$42,940
$44,764
$21,456

$28,490

$39,619

$45,256

$41,494

$20,753

$38,018

$27,526
$61,882
$25,493

$48,151
$41,046



