	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$367,617	\$32,118
2.	Manager General		Imperial Irrigation District	General Manager	\$344,819	\$46,428
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$250,888	\$16,084
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$239,218	\$15,594
5.	Manager General Assistant		Imperial Irrigation District	Gen Mgr. Support	\$233,096	\$46,366
6.	Superintendent		El Centro Elementary	Superintendent	\$228,087	\$55,436
7.	County Superintendent		Imperial County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$227,348	\$57,268
8.	Manager Deputy Energy Department		Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$223,093	\$31,053
9.	Superintendent		Calexico Unified	Certificated Managment	\$217,049	\$58,469
10.	Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,791	\$125
11.	Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,554	\$20,101
12.	Superintendent/President		Imperial Community College District	Vice Pres Student Services Office	\$214,237	\$47,906
13.	Post Stc Csi Program Director		Imperial Community College District	POST	\$213,330	\$51,362
14.	Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$213,317	\$15,534
15.	Manager Operations & Energy Infrastructure		Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$213,043	\$32,153
16.	Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$211,833	\$20,101
17.	Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$211,634	\$1,665
18.	Director Of Pharmacy		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$210,257	\$21,941

19.	Judge, Superior Court	Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$209,679	\$16,799
20.	Judge, Superior Court	Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$208,763	\$8,041
21.	Counsel Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$208,000	\$15,708
22.	Manager Water Department	Imperial Irrigation District	Water	\$207,911	\$35,894
23.	Judge, Superior Court	Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$206,222	\$8,041
24.	Manager Water Department	Imperial Irrigation District	Water	\$205,909	\$19,496
25.	Superintendent	Imperial Unified	Administration	\$205,412	\$53,097
26.	Chief Financial Officer/Manager Finance Department	Imperial Irrigation District	Finance	\$204,817	\$43,597
27.	Manager Human Resources Department	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$204,492	\$33,225
28.	Professor/Art-Humanities	Imperial Community College District	Humanities	\$204,344	\$44,356
29.	Lineman Leader	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$202,356	\$25,497
30.	Deputy Superintendent	Imperial County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$199,209	\$44,137
31.	Battalion Chief	El Centro	Fire	\$198,566	\$35,836
32.	City Manager	El Centro	City Manager	\$193,617	\$42,076
33.	Lineman Foreman	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$192,787	\$26,505
34.	Professor-Art/Dept. Chair	Imperial Community College District	Humanities	\$192,696	\$41,351
35.	Manager General Services	Imperial Irrigation District	General Service	\$190,655	\$42,623
36.	Associate Prof/Geography	Imperial Community College District	Social Science	\$190,429	\$50,545
37.	Manager Deputy Energy Department	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$190,426	\$25,100
38.	Lineman Foreman	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$190,358	\$25,388
39.	Court Executive Officer	Imperial County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$190,345	\$64,937
40.	Judge, Superior Court	Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,036	\$15,389
41.	City Manager	Imperial	City Manager	\$187,532	\$13,261

42.	Associate Superintendent	El Centro Elementary	Associate Superintendent	\$187,471	\$44,296
43.	Battalion Chief	El Centro	Fire	\$187,396	\$43,084
44.	Executive Assistant To The General Manager/Secretary To The Board Of Directors	Imperial Irrigation District	General Manager	\$186,527	\$18,566
45.	Lineman Journeyman With Rubber Gloving	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$185,925	\$24,333
46.	County Executive Officer	Imperial County	Executive Office	\$185,757	\$52,261
47.	Assistant Superintendent	El Centro Elementary	Assistant Superintendent	\$185,417	\$47,881
48.	Manager Energy Department Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$185,108	\$29,644
49.	Fire Captain	El Centro	Fire	\$184,844	\$39,967
50.	Chief Nursing Officer	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$184,620	\$28,012
51.	Pharmacist MDP Coord	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$184,294	\$19,269
52.	Auditor Internal Chief	Imperial Irrigation District	Internal Audit	\$184,251	\$20,450
53.	Professor-Pe/Athl Director	Imperial Community College District	Exercise Science/Wellness/Sport	\$184,145	\$49,695
54.	Professor/Music	Imperial Community College District	Humanities	\$184,079	\$40,609
55.	Superintendent	Heber Elementary	Superintendent	\$183,996	\$42,648
56.	Lineman Foreman	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$183,675	\$32,416
57.	Professor/Physics-Math	Imperial Community College District	Science, Math, Engineering	\$183,645	\$40,891
58.	Lineman Journeyman With Rubber Gloving	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$182,297	\$23,193
59.	Manager Of Energy Resources Planning	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$181,002	\$33,954
60.	Power Troubleshooter Foreman	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$180,868	\$28,381
61.	Manager Water Department Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	Water	\$180,011	\$31,412
62.	Professor/Biology	Imperial Community College District	Science, Math, Engineering	\$179,576	\$48,903

63.	District Attorney	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$178,863	\$43,849
64.	Power Troubleshooter	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$177,824	\$26,594
65.	Chief HR/Clinics Officer	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$177,764	\$20,972
66.	Quality Resource Director	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Quality Management	\$177,146	\$29,701
67.	Fire Captain	El Centro	Fire	\$176,752	\$43,467
68.	Manager Water Department Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	Water	\$176,528	\$31,339
69.	Manager Energy Department Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$176,276	\$33,107
70.	Power Troubleshooter	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$176,250	\$26,617
71.	Systems Operations Shift Supervisor	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$174,874	\$28,285
72.	Treasurer	Imperial Irrigation District	Finance	\$174,848	\$32,594
73.	Manager Energy Department Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$174,783	\$31,312
74.	Superintendent	Brawley Elementary	Parlier Unified	\$174,577	\$59,486
75.	Executive Director	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$173,683	\$35,841
76.	Power Troubleshooter Leader	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$173,462	\$27,154
77.	Deputy General Counsel	Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$173,192	\$41,724
78.	Power Troubleshooter Foreman	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$172,523	\$25,389
79.	Superintendent Power Restoration & Troubleshooting	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$172,252	\$22,201
80.	Professor/Mathematics	Imperial Community College District	Science, Math, Engineering	\$172,084	\$47,804
81.	Manager Energy Department Assistant	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$171,976	\$29,117
82.	Dir Of Beh Health Services	Imperial County	Behavioral Health	\$171,642	\$46,793
83.	Professor-Math/Dept. Chair	Imperial Community College District	Science, Math, Engineering	\$171,446	\$44,021
84.	Lineman Leader	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$171,218	\$32,650

85.	Systems Operations Shift Supervisor	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$171,149	\$36,191
86.	Systems Operations Shift Supervisor	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$169,539	\$27,010
87.	Superintendent	San Pasqual Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$168,849	\$42,940
88.	Dir Child Support Services	Imperial County	Child Support Services	\$167,982	\$44,764
89.	Pharmacist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$167,459	\$21,456
90.	Systems Operations Shift Supervisor	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$167,344	\$28,490
91.	Superintendent	Brawley Union High	Superintendent	\$167,301	\$39,619
92.	Dean/Economic & Workforce Development	Imperial Community College District	Economic Development And Career Tech Ed.	\$167,222	\$45,256
93.	Police Sergeant	El Centro	Police	\$167,181	\$41,494
94.	Superintendent Power Restoration & Troubleshooting	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$167,057	\$20,753
95.	Project Director-Upward Bound	Imperial Community College District	Upward Bound Program Staff	\$167,011	\$38,018
96.	Trader III Real-Time	Imperial Irrigation District	Energy	\$166,398	\$27,526
97.	Sheriff-Coroner	Imperial County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$166,136	\$61,882
98.	Infect Disease Pharmacist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$166,127	\$25,493
99.	Dir Of Planning & Building Srv	Imperial County	Planning Department	\$166,118	\$48,151
100.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Imperial County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$165,891	\$41,046